Oak Park Saturday 1 July, 2023 @

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 NORTH QLD COWBOYS/ELDERS C'TOWERS/LANCEFIELD

BRAHMANS/HALPIN PARTNERS

1200 metres QTIS: $20000 , Non QTIS: $5000

01  Mumbo Bowler(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

02 Cody's Boy(Fred Wieland)
03 Dystopian(Alex Malliff)
04 Eye Of Ra(Alwyn Bailey)
05 Laide(Gareth Smith)

06  Mishani Platinum(John
Manzelmann)

07 Olympic Motto(David Reynolds)

Ms Rachel
Shred

Nor Yadi
Stephen Wilson
Lacey Morrison

Nathan Day

Ms Jade
Doolan

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

6

N o w b~ DN

12:45PM

59.5

59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5
57.0

57.0

2 COLIN COLEMAN MEMORIAL & COLEMAN STOCK FEEDS THE

BANGLE Class 4 Handic
1200 metres $18000

01 Police (NZ)(John Manzelmann)

02  Nantucket(Fred Wieland)
04 Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan)
05 Bellevita(Sharlee Hoffman)

06 Sonofthebeast(Ricky Ludwig)

08 Ramblin' Man(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

Ms Jade
Doolan

Nathan Day

Denicious Smith

Ms Rachel
Shred

Frank Edwards
Stephen Wilson

6

63.0

62.5
60.0
59.0

59.0
56.0

3 THE COLLINS FAMILIES SPRING CREEK MEMORIAL Class B

Handicap

1000 metres $18000
01 Private Sector(Troy Clive)

02 Alita(David Reynolds)

03 Paparazzi Rocket(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

04 Classic Chance(Fred Wieland)

05 Sand And Ocean(John
Manzelmann)

06 Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan)
07 Sheez Bean Talkin'(Alwyn Bailey)

Lacey Morrison
Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Ms Rachel
Shred

Miss Lauren
Guernier

Ms Jade
Doolan

Nathan Day
Stephen Wilson

3
6

02:05PM

61.0
60.0

60.0

59.5

58.5

58.0
57.0

4 BOOTH RURAL & ELANCO/MM/ROB KOCH MEMORIAL/FNQ
U&C STAYERS LYNDHURST SH

1600 metres $30000 02:55PM

01 The Driller(John Manzelmann) Ms Jade 5 615
Doolan

02  Choir Boy(Janel Ryan) Nathan Day 2 60.5

03 Vienna Rain(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson 1 59.0

04 Female Officer(Alwyn Bailey) Lacey Morrison 9 58.0

05 Dawn Strike(Joanna Hassett) Denicious Smith 8 57.5

06 The Beat Goes On(Trevor & Peter Miss Lauren 4 56.0
Rowe) Guernier

07 Norah (Georgie Holt) Ms Gabrielle 7 56.0
Semmens

08 Why Wouldn't You(Trevor & Peter Ms Rachel 3 56.0
Rowe) Shred

01:25PM 5 cOOPERS/GENEX/DONOHUES/HONEYCOMBES/LANES

CREEK/GREENVALE ROADHOUSE/WER

1000 metres $18000 03:35PM

01 Star Banner(Gareth Smith) Frank Edwards 2 61.0

02 Miss Bulitz(David Reynolds) Denicious Smith 6 59.0

03  Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire) Ms Rachel 3 58.0
Shred

04 Cochrane(John Manzelmann) Ms Jade 7 58.0
Doolan

05 Hokolesqua(Fred Wieland) NathanDay 4 58.0

06 Loburn Lass(Alwyn Bailey) Lacey Morrison 5 57.5

07  Bit Of Fun(Trevor & Peter Rowe) Ms Gabrielle 1 56.0
Semmens




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




