Oak Park Saturday 1 July, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 NORTH QLD COWBOYS/ELDERS C'TOWERS/LANCEFIELD BRAHMANS/HALPIN PARTNERS					4 BOOTH RURAL & ELANCO/MM/ROB KOCH MEMORIAL/FNQ U&C STAYERS LYNDHURST SH						
1200 metres QTIS: \$20000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			12	12:45PM				\$30000		02:55PM	
01	Mumbo Bowler(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Ms Rachel Shred	6	59.5	(01	The Driller(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade Doolan	5	61.5	
02	Cody's Boy(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	2	59.0	(02	Choir Boy(Janel Ryan)	Nathan Day	2	60.5	
03	Dystopian(Alex Malliff)	Stephen Wilson	4	59.0	(03	Vienna Rain(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	1	59.0	
04	Eye Of Ra(Alwyn Bailey)	Lacey Morrison	3	57.5	(04	Female Officer(Alwyn Bailey)	Lacey Morrison	9	58.0	
05	Laide(Gareth Smith)	Nathan Day	5	57.5	(05	Dawn Strike(Joanna Hassett)	Denicious Smith	8	57.5	
06	Mishani Platinum(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade Doolan	7	57.0		06	The Beat Goes On(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	er Miss Lauren Guernier	4	56.0	
07	Olympic Motto(David Reynolds)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	1	57.0	(07	Norah (Georgie Holt)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	7	56.0	
2 COLIN COLEMAN MEMORIAL & COLEMAN STOCK FEEDS THE BANGLE Class 4 Handic					(80	Why Wouldn't You(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	er Ms Rachel Shred	3	56.0	
1200 metres \$18000			01	01:25PM		COC	PERS/GENEX/DONOHUES/H	NFS			
01	Police (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade Doolan	6	63.0	(CRE	EK/GREENVALE ROADHOUSE 0 metres \$1800	/WER		:35PM	
02	Nantucket(Fred Wieland)	Nathan Day	7	62.5	(01	Star Banner(Gareth Smith)	Frank Edwards	2	61.0	
04	Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan)	Denicious Smith	1	60.0	(02	Miss Bulitz(David Reynolds)	Denicious Smith	6	59.0	
05	Bellevita(Sharlee Hoffman)	Ms Rachel Shred	5	59.0		03	Arrogant Heart(Ken McGuire)	Ms Rachel Shred	3	58.0	
06	Sonofthebeast(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank Edwards	2	59.0	(04	Cochrane(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade	7	58.0	
80	Ramblin' Man(Trevor & Peter	Stephen Wilson	4	56.0				Doolan			
	Rowe)					05	Hokolesqua(Fred Wieland)	Nathan Day	4	58.0	
3 THE COLLINS FAMILIES SPRING CREEK MEMORIAL Class B						06	Loburn Lass(Alwyn Bailey)	Lacey Morrison	5	57.5	
Handicap						07	Bit Of Fun(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	1	56.0	
100	00 metres \$18000)	02	:05PM				Seminens			
01	Private Sector(Troy Clive)	Lacey Morrison	3	61.0							
02	Alita(David Reynolds)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	6	60.0							
03	Paparazzi Rocket(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Ms Rachel Shred	5	60.0							
04	Classic Chance(Fred Wieland)	Miss Lauren Guernier	2	59.5							
05	Sand And Ocean(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade Doolan	4	58.5							
06	Miss Bossy(Janel Ryan)	Nathan Day	1	58.0							
07	Sheez Bean Talkin'(Alwyn Bailey)	Stephen Wilson	7	57.0							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.